
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 40 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973020011 7PSSDB 17.71 6.20 109.80

1973020057P3 - (323-1451) Lift Station No. 19 - HCMUD 165 10PSSDA 17.70 3.70 65.49

1973020078P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 17.73 6.40 113.47

1973020141P3 - (323-1189) Clay Road Segment 2 Paving and Drainage 10PSSDA 17.73 4.40 78.01

1973020174P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 17.70 6.40 113.28

1973020362P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 17.67 6.40 113.09

1973020440P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 7PSSDB 17.73 4.40 78.01

1973020484P3 - (323-350) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 17.68 8.25 145.86

1973020538P3 - (323-2702) Elyson Sec 64 WSDP 5PSSDB 17.61 3.35 58.99

1973020551P3 - (323-2594) Cross Creek West Sec 12 WSDP 7PSSDB 17.65 6.20 109.43

1973020593P3 - (323-2598) Elyson Blvd St Ded Sec 5 WSDP 10PSSDA 17.66 3.35 59.16

1973020611P3 - (323-2594) Cross Creek West Sec 12 WSDP 7PSSDB 17.65 6.20 109.43

1973020620P3 - (323-2605) Bridgeland Central 5 and 8 WSDP 7PSSDB 17.61 4.40 77.48

1973020642P3 - (323-2098) Fulshear Bend  Drive St Ded 3 7PSSDB 17.66 6.20 109.49

1973020677P3 - (323-2707) Katy Grand Village Detention 5PSSDB 17.67 4.55 80.40

1973020708P3 - 323-2905 7PSSDB 17.69 6.20 109.68

1973020784P3 - 323-2905 7PSSDB 16.70 6.20 103.54

1973020836P3 - (323-2605) Bridgeland Central 5 and 8 WSDP 7PSSDB 17.73 4.40 78.01

1973020865P3 - 323-2944 412PSCC 17.60 5.95 104.72

1973020888P3 - 323-2944 412PSCC 17.64 5.95 104.96

1973020920P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 17.67 4.55 80.40

1973020944P3 - (323-2594) Cross Creek West Sec 12 WSDP 7PSSDB 17.51 6.20 108.56

1973020988P3 - (323-2225) Del Webb Fulshear Sec 8 & Lou Water Pkwy PH 2 5PSSDB 17.54 6.20 108.75

1973021022P3 - (323-2098) Fulshear Bend  Drive St Ded 3 7PSSDB 17.66 6.20 109.49

1973021052P3 - (323-2605) Bridgeland Central 5 and 8 WSDP 7PSSDB 17.71 4.40 77.92

1973021082P3 - (323-2225) Del Webb Fulshear Sec 8 & Lou Water Pkwy PH 2 5PSSDB 17.71 6.20 109.80

1973021142P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 17.67 4.55 80.40

1973021173P3 - 323-2905 7PSSDB 17.65 6.20 109.43

1973021214P3 - (323-350) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 17.72 8.25 146.19

1973021268P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 17.64 4.55 80.26

1973021295P3 - (323-2598) Elyson Blvd St Ded Sec 5 WSDP 10PSSDA 17.67 3.35 59.19

1973021311P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 17.69 6.40 113.22

1973021318P3 - 323-2926 7PSSDB 17.67 6.20 109.55

1973021354P3 - (323-2702) Elyson Sec 64 WSDP 5PSSDB 17.72 3.35 59.36

1973021375P3 - 323-2905 7PSSDB 17.70 6.20 109.74

1973021422P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 17.70 4.40 77.88

Settlement
of payment

Luis Aguilera 8/14/2025

Luis Aguilera R005901

3909

D14

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-2594) Cross Creek West Sec 12 WSDP



1973021456P3 - (323-2594) Cross Creek West Sec 12 WSDP 7PSSDB 17.72 6.20 109.86

1973021504P3 - (323-2421) W 99 BUSINESS PARK 5PSSDB 17.68 5.45 96.36

1973021600P3 - (323-576) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.68 3.70 65.42

1973021629 7PSSDB 17.67 5.45 96.30

3830.38

5% -191.52

TOTAL 3638.86

P3 - 323-2971


	08-07-2025 to 08-13-2025



